	 Jednotky VK 
	 
	PŘÍVOD
	 
	
	
	
	

	Pozice
	Typ jednotky
	Stupeň filtrace
	Rozměr filtru [mm]
	 
	Typ filtru
	Počet kusů
	Celková cena

	1.1.
	TAMPA 159 O/C;H;V
	EU 5
	592x592x360
	 
	Kapsový
	3
	 

	 
	 
	 
	592X287x360
	 
	 
	3
	 

	2,1
	AIR COM 03.00
	EU 5
	592×402x360
	 
	Kapsový
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	592×287x360
	 
	 
	1
	 

	3,1
	ERATO 1/X-149C
	EU 5
	592x592x360
	 
	Kapsový
	1
	 

	4,1
	ERATO 1/NW-213E
	EU 5
	592x592x360
	 
	Kapsový
	1
	 

	6,1
	DEIMOS 0/N-5A
	EU 4
	592x287x300
	 
	Kapsový
	1
	 

	6,2
	DEIMOS 0/W-0A
	 
	Jednotka bez filtrace
	 
	 
	 
	0,00 Kč

	P 1.1
	TAMPA 2/N-0A
	 
	Jednotka bez filtrace
	 
	 
	 
	0,00 Kč

	
	
	ODVOD
	
	
	
	
	 

	
	
	Stupeň filtrace
	Rozměr filtru [mm]
	Typ filtru
	Počet kusů
	 
	Celková cena

	1.1.
	
	EU 5
	592x592x360
	Kapsový
	3
	 
	 

	
	
	 
	592X287x360
	 
	3
	 
	 

	2.1.
	
	EU 4
	592×402x360
	Kapsový
	1
	 
	 

	
	
	 
	592×287x360
	 
	1
	 
	 

	3.1.
	
	EU 4
	592x592x360
	Kapsový
	1
	 
	 

	4.1.
	
	EU 4
	592x592x360
	Kapsový
	1
	 
	 

	
	SUMA
	
	
	
	
	
	0,00 Kč


[bookmark: _GoBack]
